RANCHI UNIVERSITY, RANCHI
Programme for LL.B. Semester-11, IV and VI Examinations 2016-17

CENTRE OF EXAMINATIONS
Name of the College Examination Centre Semester Centre Suptd.
1. Chotanagpur.Law College, University Department of Math, || Head, University Department of
Ranchi. Ranchi University, Ranchi. Mathematics, R.U.,Ranchi.
University Department of, Geology, 1AY Head, University Department of
Ranchi University, Ranchi. Geology, R.U.,Ranchi.
University Department of Physics, \% | Head, University Department of
Ranchi University, Ranchi. Physics, R.U.,Ranchi.

PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATIONS
Time: 1.00 p.m. to 4.00 p.m.

Date of Exams S
13.07.2017 (Thursday) T Semester-1V Semesteril
14.0702017 (Friday) g
15.70.2017 (Saturday) Environmental Law ;
17.07.2017 (Monday). Torts Jurisprudence
18.07.2017 (Tuesday)
19.07.2017 (Wednesday) Land Law Contract-l
20.07.2017 (Thursday) C.p.C.
21.07.2017 (Friday)
22.07.2017 (Saturday) E Contract-II
24.07.2017 (Monday). Arbitration
25.07.2017 (Tuesday) Property Law
26.07.2017 (Wednesday) Family Law-1
27.0702017 (Thursday) Labour Law
5387-201 7 (Friday) Administrative Law
.07.2017 (Saturday) Family Law-1]
31.07.2017 (Monday) Interpretation
01.08.2017 (Tuesday) Company Law
02.07.2017 (WCdnCSday) Law ofCr[mes
03.07.2017 (Thursday) Taxation (Opt-1)
04.07.2017 (Friday) Legal History
05.07.2017 (Saturday) Constitutional Law
08.08.2017 (Tuesday) Criminology & Penology (Opt-11)
09.08.2017 (Wednesday) Practical Training
10.08.2017 (Thursday) Legal Writing
11.07.2017 (Friday) Law of Medicine (Opt-11I)
12.07.2017(Saturday) International Law
16.07.2017 (Wednesday) Practical Training
By order of the Vice-Chancellor
Sd/- A.K.Jha
Controller of Examinations,
Ranchi University, Ranchi.
Memo No. RU/EX/C/ 69196 =266 | 17 Date: 7/7/2017
Copy forwarded to:

1. The Principals of the Colleges concerned

2. The Centre Superintendents concerned,

3. The Finance Officer, Ranchi University, Ranchi

4. The Assistant Registrar (Exam.) Ranchi University, Ranchi
5. The P.A. to VC/Pro-VC/Registrar

6. The Editors:
a) Ranchi Express, Ranchi  b) Prabhat Khabar, Ranchi. ¢) Hindustan, Ranchi

d) Udit Vani Jamshedpur  ¢) Dainik Jagran, Ranchi  f) Dainik Bhask R'mchl
For favour of publication free of cost, if they so desire.

Controll€r f E ammatxons
Ranchx UniYersMy, Ranchi
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